scanned by J. G. McHone 30Jan11 O.~YMPUS®
for personal use only, not for sale L.
Laboratory & Classroom Microscopes
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONSEFFECTIVE MAR. 1981
----'-_....::...._~----==--_....:..--.:........:_ ..........;...-...._=..
Model-Planner Chart Code
This easy-Io-follow code assists you in
determining the exact model you want for your
particular application.
Choose each desired component, denote its
number, combine the codes and you have an
alpha/numeric model designation which can be
used to order your microscope, specify it, or
assist you in determining its price.
OBSERVATION
Example: CHA 12212
r- Stand: Catalog No. CHA-001
r- Observation Tube: Catalog No. 3-C251
Stage: Catalog No. 4-C103
I I Objectives:CatalogNos.1-B521,l-B531,l-B551,l-B590
Condenser: Catalog No. 6-B152
r--;=Eyepieces: Catalog No. 2-C321
~
STANDS TUBES STAGES OBJECTIVES CONDENSERS EYEPIECES
CHA 1 1 1 1 1
Cat. No. CHA-OOI Stand Cal. No. 3-C251 Cat. No 4·Cl02 Cal No Cat No 6-BI52 Cat No 2-C331
with bui~ in low 'odtage Mooocu~r tube (45') Attachable I-B121 4X Flall~ld Achromal ABBEI25NA BIHEf'WFIOX PAIR
illuminator BV lOW
'-
mechanical stage I-B131 lOX Flatlield Achromal
halogen ~p with right hand I·BI54 40X Flatlield Achromal
~
drive controls \-BI91 lOOX F1aU"ld Achromat
2 2 2 Cal No 6·Pl54 2 2ABBE PHASE CONOENSER
Cal. No 3-C406 Cal. No 4-CI03 Cal. No. Phase Annulus 10X-B-0120A Cat No 2·C321
Binocular lube (45') Attachabkl 1·8521 4X Plan Achromal Phase Annulus 2OX-B-0121A HEf'WF lOX SINGLE
~
mechanical stage 1-8531 lOX Plan Achromat Phase Annulus 40X·B·0122A
CHB with klll·hand ioN 1-8551 40X Plan Achromat 2-P79Q.CTY Telescope
drive controls I·B590 IOOX Plan Achromal 9-8320 Green Filler
Cat. No. CHB-OOI
Stand with built in 3 3 3 3
illuminator 115V 30W Cal. No. 3-C552 Cal No Cal No 6-P151 Cat. No 2-L=
tungsten lamp Trinocular lube (451 I·LB522 4X DPlan Achromal TURRET PHASE CONDENSER WK lOX PAIR
;1 ~
I-L8532 lOX D Plan Achromal 2-P79C·CT4Telescope 2 Each
I·L8552 40X D Plan Achromal
1-L8594 lOOX DPlan Achromal-' ,
I 4 4 4 4
Cal. No. 3·C151 Cat. No Cat No Cal No 2-LC322
CHC Vertical Monocular I-LB121 4X DAchromat 6-8551·DarkJield Condenser WK lOX SINGLE
Cal No. CHC-OOl Siand tube I-LB131 lOX DAchromat
includes No. 5-8156 J. I·LBI54 40XDAchromai
substage illuminator. I·LBI91 lOOX DAchromal
;1 5
Cal No
I·PI30 PlIOX Phase
I-P140 Pl20X Phase
I-PI50 Pl40X Phase
I I
SUGGESTED COMPONENTS \\,~~~~~ ~:\ ~ ~ ~~
AND PRICES OF <J'I ~ ~ ~ :;.~
MOST POPULAR MODELS \ '\ \ " ~"& \. %~,
CHA Model with Monocular, Binocular, CHA I I I I 2 $ B84
Plan Achromats, Achromats, Halogen CHA 2 I 2 I I 1.502
Illumination CHA 2 I t I I 885*
CHA 2 I 4 I 3 975"
CHA 2 I 3 I 3 1.623
CHA 2 I 5 2 I 1,188
CHB Model wlIh Monocular, Binocular, CHB I I 1 1 2 753
Plan Achromals. Achromals, Phase, CHB 2 I 2 I I 1,371
Tungsten Illumination CHB 2 I I I I 850*
CHB 2 I 4 1 3 935*
CHB 2 I 3 1 3 1,492
CHB 2 I 5 2 I 1,057
CHC Model with Monocular, Binocular, CHC I I I I 2 704
Plan Achromats. Achromals, Phase, CHC 2 I 2 1 I 1.322
Tungsten Illumination CHC 2 t I 1 1 903